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For more information or to establish a new department
or
account, contact:

David Torres
State of Colorado Account Manager
303-641-9450



Your Advantage in Colorado

Advantage Rent-A-Car provides you with a high-value rental experience:
top-quality vehicles and great service at a low price. We are thrilled to be
serving the State of Colorado; here is a quick guide to our services, rates
and rewards.

To Make a Reservation:

Book online, through our dedicated State of Colorado reservation line or directly with a
location — just your organization/department’s account number. See
advantagerentacar.com/colorado or contact the State of Colorado reservation center
to find your number).

E Visit www.advantagerentacar.com. From the reservation page, enter your
account number in the Corporate Rate field.

& Use your Starlink account

B Call 1-800-777-5518 to reach the State of Colorado reservation line.

E Call 1-800-574-6000 to be connected to the nearest Advantage location.

Free with every Advantage rental:

Pick-up and drop-off service to and from your home or office
Unlimited mileage on all in-state and out-of-state rentals

One-way rentals with no drop fee

24-hour roadside assistance

No fee for additional drivers or 18-24 year-old drivers

Easy Rental express service at airport locations after your first rental
Monthly and long-term rates available

Rewards with every Advantage rental:
After your first rental with us, you will be assigned an Easy ID number, which can be found
on your receipt or by asking any Advantage representative. Use this ID number every
time you book to save fime, earn free days and get express sign-and-go service at our
airport locations:
B FREQUENT RENTER CLUB: You earn at least 125 Frequent Renter Points every time
you rent with Advantage. Once you hit 500 points — just four rentals — you earn a free
day! Just use your Easy ID when you rent to accumulate Frequent Renter points and
you'll be on your way to saving on your next rental. We offer easy ways to earn points
faster and regular emails to keep track of your points — visit Advantagerentacar.com
to learn more.
B EASY RENTAL: When you book using your Easy ID, you'll receive Easy Rentall
express service at our airport locations. Just follow the directional signage to the Easy
Rental counter, sign your contract, grab your keys and go. No lines, no waiting. It's
that easy!

Renter Requirements:
B All drivers must be over the age of 18 and posses a valid driver’s license.
Drivers aged 18-21 may only rent on state business and are not eligible for leisure
rentals.



Payment Options:
& The State of Colorado mandates that all renters use the State Travel card —
currently U.S. Bank VISA — or a Central Travel Card. If you or your department does
not have a State Travel card, you must contact Lenora Kingston in the State Travel
Program to obtain information on how to obtain either a US Bank VISA individual card
or a Cenftral Travel card.
E Advantage will allow rentals in Colorado to be placed on a Central Travel card
without having the card present at the time of rental. This allows travel coordinators
to rent vehicles for infrequent fravelers without needing a State Travel card. Details of
this process is available on the State Travel Management Program (STMP) website:
www.colorado.gov/travel

Coverage:
E The State Travel Card offers Collision Damage Waiver (CDW) on all Advantage
rental vehicles provided in the Basic Ordering Agreement for rentals except pick up
trucks and 15-passenger vans; these vehicles will include a Loss-Damage Waiver
(LDW). Please Note: 15 passenger van rentals require the completed Large Van
Addendum prior to rental.
E Advantage includes liability up to $600,000 on all rentals. Advantage and the
State Travel card do not cover off-road usage, as defined on the STMP website.

Tax Exempt Status:
E The State of Colorado is tax exempt when using the Central State Travel Card.
Individual State Visa cards are not tax exempt.



In-State Rates:

Vehicle Type
Economy
Compact
Mid-size
Standard

Full-size

Premium
Intermediate SUV
Minivan

4-wheel drive SUV
Pickup Truck
Large Van

Out-of-State Rates:

Vehicle Type
Economy
Compact
Mid-size

Full-size

Minivan

4-wheel drive SUV
Pickup Truck
Large Van

Vehicle Examples:

Class

Economy
Compact
Mid-size

Full-size

Minivan

4-wheel drive SUV
Pickup Truck
Large Van

Daily
$37.50
$38.50
$39.50
$40.50
$58.00
$58.00
$69.00
$83.00

Example
Hyundai Sonata or similar

Dodge Neon or similar
Chrysler Sebring or similar
Chevy Impala or similar
Dodge Caravan or similar
Jeep Grand Cherokee Laredo or similar
Dodge Dakota or similar
Chevy Express or similar

Weekly
$160.00

$170.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$225.00
$240.00
$265.00
$265.00
$320.00
$415.00

Weekly
$187.50

$192.50
$197.50
$202.50
$290.00
$290.00
$345.00
$415.00

Monthly
$640.00

$680.00
$700.00
$700.00
$700.00
$1.125.00
$1,200.00
$1,060.00
$1.060.00
$1.280.00
$1.660.00

Monthly
$750.00

$770.00
$790.00
$810.00
$1,160.00
$1,160.00
$1.380.00
$1.660.00



Contact Information

We're ready to answer any questions you have about
Advantage, our contract with the State of Colorado or your
account.

Account questions

David Torres
State of Colorado Account Manager
303-641-9450

david.torres@advantage.com

Billing Questions

Valerie Hartson

State of Colorado Account Manager
866-677-9889
vhartson@advantage.com

Questions regarding State rules and procedures

Lenora Kingston
State Travel Manager

303-866-3986

or visit the State Travel Management Program Website:
www.colorado.gov/travel



